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产品部-10新品上架描述表 SC-2601

1.Key Features
（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

1. Easy connection

Free App, in a key to connect with Bluetooth.

2. 15 body datasets

High precision sensor go with ITO superconducting film, step on the scale and get the 15 body datasets.

3. Dual-frequency BIA calculate technology,

Carrying Dual-frequency BIA calculate technology and Human body composition algorithm, approach to the real human body composition, let you know more about your body.
4. Complete data tracking report
Full details report of Physical indicators, Record the change of the historical data, 

Help you to have a healthy diet, and reasonable exercise.

5. A body fat scale, a healthy family

Unlimited users adding, intelligent identification of family members’ every body datasets.
· 15 accurate body datasets: Including weight, BMI (Body Mass Index), BMR(Basal Metabolic Rate), hydration, bone mass, body water etc.
· Bluetooth 4.0 technology: The smart scale work with blue tooth connection, no need for Wi-Fi or other network, the bluer tooth 4.0 technology real-time updates your body information on the App.

· Smart App:The app also can track your body results at any time , you can also share with your doctor or your friend. And this App will record your body information measured every day. ( Support iPhone and Android devices)

   Scientific loss/gain weight: the App will set a weight goal according to your  body datas and guide you to the goal by a science and health way.

· Multi-Users: The App support to record multi-user’s body results at the same time. Users can weigh themselves and access their personal body information by track results on the free App. 
· High quality & Exquisite appearance: 32bit ARM processor + 24bit ADC Alloy electrodes. With Super white toughened glass & imitation tortoise type base， 

2. Technical Specification

Product Size: 284 x 284 x 25mm                          
Package Size： 325 x 325 x 50mm                                  
Net Weight：1.5kg                                                 
Gross Weight：1.8kg                                                                              
Weight ranges：0.5lb~400lb (0.2kg~180kg)                                     
Operate temper：＋5°C ～ ＋35°C                                                Storage temper： －20°C ～ ＋60°C                                             
Bluetooth version: Bluetooth 4.0                                                         
3. Package

1 x Product
1 x User Manual

5.Reference Link
B01FHELB56 Amazon US

B00BKRQ4E8 Amazon US

1. 产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）

1.
连接方便

Free app，一键蓝牙连接

2.
15项身体指标

高精度传感器搭配ITO超导电膜，只要站上秤就能获得15项身体指标

3.
双频BIA计算技术

搭载双频BIA计算技术和人体成分算法，接近人体真实成分，让你更了解自己

4.
完整的数据追踪报告

完整详细的身体指标报告，记录历史数据变化，帮助你健康饮食，合理运动

5.
一台体脂秤，健康一家人。

无限制添加用户，智能识别家庭成员的各项数据
15项精确身体数据： 包括体重，BMI(体质指数)， BMR(基础代谢率)，骨量，体内水分等。

蓝牙4.0技术：这款智能称需要在蓝牙连接环境下使用，不需要连接Wi-Fi或者网络，蓝牙4.0技术能够在 App上实时更新你的身体数据。

智能App: 这款App可以随时追踪你的身体数据，你也可以分享给你的医生或者

朋友。并且这款App可以记录下你每一天的身体数据。

科学增肥/减肥：这款App会根据你的身体数据给你设定一个目标，并通过科学健康的方式

支持多用户同时使用：这款App同时记录多名用户的身体数据，可以通过免费App来查看每个用户的身体数据

高品质以及精致的外观：32位ARM处理器+24位处理器，超白钢化玻璃， 人造龟型底座，

B01CQK4ZE8  B01C6E2YSI
2.技术参数

产品尺寸： 284 x 284 x 25mm                             
包装尺寸： 325 x 325 x 50mm                                  
净重：1.5kg                                                 
毛重：1.8kg                                                                
分度值：0.05kg(100kg以下) ， 0.1kg（100kg及以上）                         
秤重范围：0.2kg~150kg(开机启动重量7kg)                                       
建议使用环境温度：＋5度〜～＋35度                                                建议储存温度： －20度〜～＋60度                                              
蓝牙版本： 蓝牙4.0                                                         
4.包装
1 x 智能称

1 x 说明书
5.参考链接
B01FHELB56 美国亚马逊

B00BKRQ4E8 美国亚马逊
